AN760 PartsList

Table of Contents

Cabinet

Front Panels

Air Cooled

Water Cooled
Water System
Evaporator

Elbow & Switch
Auger Gear Motor
Compressor
Control Box

Wiring Diagrams



AN760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

GENERAL

This section contains the Parts lilustrations and
the Parts List for each of the major assemblies
in the AN760.

A No Number designation, when used in the
Part Number Column indicates the unit is not
available from SCOTSMAN as an assembly. This
designation is used only for the convenience
and clarity of division in cataloging.

HOW TO ORDER PARTS OR ASSEMBLIES

When ordering parts or assemblies, to avoid
costly delays and errors in shipment, give the
part number, the complete description shown in
the list, and the quantities of each part or
assembly required. Also include the model
name, the serial number of the icemaker for
which the part is required and for parts which
require color matching, the color of the cabinet.

All p2it rurabers have T DIGITS (spaces),
required for use in the Computer System. BE
SURE to fill in ALL SPACES in the CATALOG
NUMBER column, on the parts order form.

Model AN760's have been manufactured in “A”
or “C” models (as in AN760AE-1A vs.
AN760AE-1C). Refer to the complete model
number to obtain the correct part number.

WIRING DIAGRAMS

This section is provided as an aid in
understanding the electrical circuitry of the
AN760 Automatic Nugget Icemaker.

i WARNING [l

When conducting a continuity check of the
modular cuber:

1. Disconnect the main power source.

2. DO NOT use an incandescent lamp or
jumper wire, conduct all tests with a
volt-ohm-meter.

i e

The wiring diagrams in this Section are:
AN760AE-1A (115/60/1) Air-Cooled
AN760WE-1A (115/60/1) Water-Cooled
AN760AE-1C (115/60/1) Air-Cooled
AN760WE-1C (115/60/1) Water-Cooled

AUGUST, 1988

Page 1



AN760 THE PARTS ILLUSTHATICIHE AILD PARTS LISTS

ELBOW SWITCH

DRIP PAN —— (7

GASKET -——-’Q
e

-

WATER SHED g
m ’\\&;)

LO WATER PRESSURE
SWITCH

WA "_R COOLED
- - REIT.IGERATION
SYSTEM

BIN THERMOSTAT
BRACKET

L -
RN

CONIPRESSOR

CONTACTOR

LO PRESSURE

z / CONTROL

(@éi‘\ RELAY A
RELAY B
AUGER DELAY
CONTROL ON-OFF
PUSH BUTTON

START-RESET
PUSH BUTTON

AUGUST, 1986
Page 3



AN760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRANONS AND PARTS LISTS

CABINET ASSEMBLY (PART |)

ITEM
NUMBER

1
2
3

DO b

O W=

N

PART
NUMBER

03-1419-19
03-1417-15
A30738-003
A30738-002
03-1404-09
A30722-001
A24800-007

A24800-002

03-1404-09
03-1417-03
03-1419-17
A30503-001
A30503-002

DESCRIPTION

Screw, #8 x 1-3/4
Lockwasher, #8
Top Panel, Enamel
Top Panel, S.S. Only
Screw, #8 x 1/2
Cover, Bin
Panel, Right Side
Enamel
Panel, Right Side
S.8.
Screw, #8 x 1/2
Lockwasher, #8
Screw, #8 x 5/8
Support Strip, Right
Support Strip, Left

AUGUST, 1986

11
12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20

No Number
No Number
No Number
No Number
A27032-002
03-1404-09

03-1417-03

A27034-007

A27034-002

03-1404-09
A30498-001
A32322-001
11-0354-00

Unit Base
Legs, Enamel (KLP2E)
Legs, S.S. (KLP2S)
Chassis Stop
Insulation Retainer
Screw, #8 x 1/2
Lockwasher, #8
Panel, Left Side
Enamel
Panel, Left Side
S.S.
Screw, #8 x 1/2
Back Panel (A Model)
Back Panel (C Model)
Bin Thermostat



AN760 THE PARTS ILLUSTARATIUI

CABINET ASSEMBLY (PART II)

ITEM
NUMBER

1
2

OCONOOO W

10

PART
NUMBER

03-1404-09
02-2130-01

02-2130-02

15-0324-00
15-0620-01
03-1419-05
03-0271-00
03-1419-05
15-0711-01
A24794-007

A24794-002

03-1417-03

DESCRIPTION

Screw, #8 x 1/2
Ice Access Door,

Enamel Units (orange plastic)

Ice Access Door,
S.S. (grey plastic)

Plastic Insert (36.5")

Moulding Strip

Screw, #8 x 5/8

Speed Clip

Screw, #8 x 1-1/2

Scotsman Emblem

Panel, Right Front
Enarnel

Panel, Right Front
S.S.

Lockwasher, #8

AUGUST, 1986
Page 5

20

" an

N

AlD PARTS LISTS

03-1404-09
03-1417-09
03-1419-16
A30496-004

A30496-002

15-0706-01
03-1419-17
03-1404-09
A30502-001
A30497-005

A30497-002

A30539-001

Screw, #8 x 1/2
Lockwasher, #8
Screw, #8 x 1/2
Panel, Lower Left
Front, Enamel
Panel, Lower Left
Front, S.S.
Moulding Strip
Screw, #8 x 5/8
Screw, #8 x 1/2
Bracket, Left Front
Panel, Upper Left
Front, Ename!
Panel, Upper Left
Front, S.S.
Door Track Assembly



AN760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRAYIONS AND PARTS LISTS

FREEZER
ASSEMBLY

SEEPAGES ~_

AIR-COOLED REFRIGERATION
SYSTEM

SEE PAGE 12

TO SERVICE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM:

TORQUE REFRIGERATION ACCESS VALVE
CAPS TO 60-75 INCH POUNDS.

AIR-COOLED ASSEMBLIES

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 02-0544-01 Drier

2 A09388-001 Drier Brace gUSE A

3 03-1531-01 Screw, #8 x 7/8 WRENCH

4 A30003-001 Shroud

5 18-0396-01 Condenser TORQUE

6 03-0571-00 Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2 T0 60-75

7 03-1417-09 Lockwasher, 1/4 INCH POUNDS

8 03-1404-03 Screw, #6 x 1/4

9 18-0625-00 Fan Blade & Nut
10 A25548-001 Fan Mounting

Bl‘ac ket ALWAYS USE A BACK-UP

11 03-1417-09 Lockwasher, 1/4 WHENCH TO AVOID DAMAGE
12 03057100  Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2 TO THE REFRIGERANT TUBING.
13 18-0559-01 Fan Motor 115/60/1

18-0559-00 Fan Motor 230/50/1

AUGUST, 1986
Page 6



AN760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS

FREEZER ASSEMBLY

AND PARTS LISTS

COMPRESSOR
ASSEMBLY

SEE PAGES ~__

iy

SEE PAGE 12

WATER-COOLED ASSEMBLIES

;

7

(
/’/\‘?l

li

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 11-0198-02 Water Regulator
Assembly
2 03-0571-00 Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2
3 03-1417-09 Lockwasher, 1/4
4 03-0571-00 Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2
5 03-1417-09 Lockwasher, 1/4
6 18-3305-02 Condenser
7 A32088-002 Drain Assembly,
Water-Cooled
8 03-1531-01 Screw, #8 x 7/8
9 A09388-001 Brace
10 02-0544-01 Drier
11 A15924-000 Bracket

AUGUST, 1986
Page 7

ALWAYS

BACK UP
WRENCH

SYSTEM

WATER-COOLED REFRIGERATION

TO SERVICE REFRIGERATION SYSTEM:

TORQUE REFRIGERATION ACCESS VALVE
CAPS TO 60-75 INCH POUNDS.

VALVE CORE
CAP

USE A

TORQUE
TO 80-75
INCH POUNDS

ALWAYS USE A BACK-UP
WRENCH TO AVOID DAMAGE
TO THE REFRIGERANT TUBING.



AN760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

ELBOW SWITCH

ASSEMBLY
SEE PAGE 9 \" l

T
\
¢

FREEZER ASSEMBLY

SEE PAGE 9 ~_ .
. \_-‘I

WATER AND DRAINAGE SYSTEM

ITEM PART 9 A32088-001 Drain Assembly
NUMBER NUMER DESCRIPTION 10 13-0617-11 O-ring
11 02-2809-01 Drain Top
L gRI peer G0 Hoseciamp
' 13 16-0670-02 Tee
3 03-0571-00 Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2 14 11-0296-00 Lo Water Pressure
4 03141709  Lockwasher, 1/4 5 11310 SmeBol
5 A30538-001 Reservoir Bracket P 9
) 16 03-1409-21 Rubber Washer
6 02-2774-02 Storage Bin 17 A30720-001  Bin Thermostat
7 03-1405-03 Screw, 1/4 - 20 x 1/2 Bracket
8 A32088-002  Drain Assembly 18 A27018-001 Drain

(Water-Cooled only)

AUGUST, 1986
Page 8



AN760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

FREEZER ASSEMBLY
(A & B MODELS ONLY)

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER
1 03-1405-42
2 03-1417-13
3 A32571-020
4 02-2853-01
5 13-0617-46
6 A31839-001
7 A32098-020
8 02-0929-01
9 13-0704-00
10 A29463-001
11 02-2577-01

DESCRIPTION

Screw, No. 5/16 - 18 x
718 Hex Cap

Lockwasher, No. 5/16
Helical Spring

Ice Breaker (Includes
Bearing & Seal)

Seal

O-Ring

Auger

Freezer Assembly

Seal, Water

Gasket

Adapter Freezer

Adapter Large

AUGUST, 1986

Page 9

FREEZER ASSEMBLY
(C MODEL ONLY)

ITEM
NUMBER

1

w N

~NO O s

10
11
12

PART
NUMBER

03-1405-42
03-1417-13
A32571-020

02-2853-01
13-0617-46
A31839-001
A32098-020

02-0929-01
03-1558-05
A32050-001
13-0704-00
13-0709-02

DESCRIPTION

Screw

Lockwasher

Ice Breaker (Includes
Bearing & Seal)

Seal

O-Ring

Auger

Freezer Assembly
(Includes 10 & 11)

Water Seal

Snap Ring

Drip Pan

Gasket

Water Shed



AN760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

NOTE: When replacing the following nems
Switch Housing

/  Spring
2 ," Tiurger
“ Di 12
Diap.. i
Diaphram Ring
Use P/N A30265-020
which includes alt above
parls.
11
"0 A\
22 5 S

ELBOW AND SWITCH ASSEMBLY

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION

il 12-2202-01 Switch
2 03-1403-08 Screw, No. 6-32 x 7/8

3 03-0886-00 Speednut

4 02-2764-01 Elbow Assembly

] 02-2604-01 Bracket, Spout
Retaining

6 03-1544-04 Screw, No. 10-24 x 3/8

S.S. Soc Hd Cap
! 02-2637-01 Retaining Ring

8 A31390-001 Insulation (Includes
left & right sides)
9 13-0619-49 O-Ring
10 A30089-001 U-Channel
11 02-0179-03 Clamp
12 A30087-004 ice Tube

AUGUST, 1986
Page 10



AN760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

DRIVE MOTOR ASSEMBLY

ITEM
NUMBER

S O WO~NOTODE WN=

—t b

-
wN

14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24
25

PART
NUMBER

02-1606-00
13-0709-02
02-2853-01
03-1251-01
A31230-001
02-1681-00
03-1363-00
02-2541-01
03-1630-01
02-2745-01
02-1604-00

02-1679-00
A32368-020

02-1679-00
A26103-001
A31230-001
03-1408-24
02-1603-00

03-1408-24
12-1741-29
12-1741-20
12-2314-20
A32425-001
12-1741-28

12-1741-32

12-2314-21
12-1741-22
A25835-001
A32404-021
12-2314-22

DESCRIPTION

Oil Seal
Water Shed C Model Only
Oil Seal - Faces Up

Thrust Race

Retaining Ring |

Shaft, Output ‘

Key

Gear, Output

Third Pinion Assembly,
Second Gear

Thrust Race

Bearing (Includes
Items 12, 13, & 14)

Thrust Race

“O” Ring

Gear Case Assembly Bottom* /
Washer 21

Second Pinion Assembly, w
First Gear |
Washer
Bearing Shaft GE
Bearing Shaft Emerson
GE P.S.C.
Drive Motor
Switch, Start
(General Electric) #1
Start Switch
(General Electric) #2 |
Centrifugal Switch P.S.C. il
Switch, Start (Emerson) i j
Gearcase Oil (1) Pint 8
Gearmotor Assembly Complete 13\ *

Capacitor (For G.E. PSC Only)

g

*NOTE:Torque cover mounting screws
250-300 inch pounds.

Screw*
Gear Case Cover Assembly* H

PROTRUDING

10
”ﬁ;{é/ BOSS UP
*. o B 1Y
= E==]

FLUSH MACHINED
SURFACE BOSS DOWN

*NOTE: Gearcase cover and
bottom are sold as a set only.
Order Part Number A31230-001

AUGUST, 1986
Page 11



AN760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

COMPRESSOR ASSEMBLY

ITEM
NUMBER

1

whho

QO N M

PART
NUMBER

18-2400-25
18-2410-00
18-2420-00

18-2200-28
18-2200-27
03-1408-29
03-1417-12
03-1405-40
18-3900-01

DESCRIPTION

Overload (115/60/1)

Relay (115/60/1)

Capacitor with cap,
(115/60/1)

Grommet

Sleeve

Washer

Lockwasher

Screw

Compressor
Assembly,
(115/60/1)

AUGUST, 1986

Page 12



AN760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

INSULATION
<+ RETAINER

CONTROL BOX ASSEMBLY - AIR-COOLED

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 03-1531-01 Screw, #8 x 3/8 9 A30543-001 Switch Housing

2 12-2048-01 Contactor, (115/60/1) 10 11-0420-01 Low Pressure Control

3 03-1417-03 Lockwasher 11 03-1403-02 Screw, #6 x 1/4

4 03-1531-01 Screw, #8 x 3/8 12 12-1213-12 Snap Bushing

5 11-0402-01 Lo Pressure Control 13 03-14086-01 Nut
(Auger Delay) 14 12-0256-00 Straight Connector

6 12-2090-01  Relay, (115/60/1) 15 13-0557-00  Grommet

7 12-2200-01 ON-OFF Switch, 16 A31654-001 Control Box Cover
(115/60/1) 17 11-0354-00 Bin Thermostat

8 12-2199-01  Start-Reset Switch, (Located on
(11£/60/1) Insulation Retainer)

Relay B added after July 1984 production

AUGUST, 1986
Page 13



AN760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

CONTROL BOX ASSEMBLY - WATER-COOLED ¢
ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION /
1 A30543-001  Switch Housing
2 03-1417-03 Lockwasher 10 03-1531-01 Screw, #8 x 3/8
3 03-1531-01 Screw, #8 x 3/8 11 11-0420-01 Low Pressure Control
4 12-2200-01 ON-OFF Switch, 12 13-0557-00 Grommet
(115/60/1) 13 03-1403-02 Screw, #6 x 1/4
5 12-2199-01 Start-Reset Switch, 14 12-1213-10 Snap Bushing
(115/60/1) 15 03-1413-02 Screw, #6 x 1/4
6 11-0388-02  Hi Pressure Control 16 A30542-001  Control Box Cover
7 12-2090-01 Relay, (115/60/1) 17 11-0354-00 Bin Thermostat
8 11-0402-01 Auger Delay - Control (Located on
9 12-2048-01 Contactor, (115/60/1) Retainer)

Relay B added after July 1984 production

AUGUST, 1986
Page 14



NS AND PARTS LISTS

4N
A4

b

ThA

b

vl

AN760 THE PARTS ILL

Relay B added after July 1984 production - See page 18

A3ANNOHD 389 LSNI LINN SIHL

[ 100-6POLEV |

NYV4
NY:
Lon) ﬁ | azis asna "xvw
—{ton— | 3QOW DNIDIVIN 301 IVINHON PSSO m AINO
5! ; ) I9VIT0A HIAOHd
fq ‘ h Ni z;oxw mJom.—.zoo I_J< _FAKIOu 21VIdINYN 338 | m¢°h°=nzoo
! + A M i | A7ddns xmBOAIJ muﬂﬂ—oo um:
HOSS3IHAWOD , ! "y * Siinn a3diAoud ,
144 1L10A 0¥Z-002 XOB NOILINAF NI S1INN L10A
IMNa /. Sw3ony I | 404 A1ddNS HIMOd & 300 SNOILOINNOD : 0Z1-00L HO3 A1ddNS
s lon * | , 10 $30IS HLOB m AN S % ¥IMOd 40 3dIS INIT NO
W { Co ; _ NO Q3HIND3IY S3SNI T 0% ZHI . AINO G3NINO3Y 3SNd
»zOWF | | - = -—— =
g JRt4 b | 1 | |
Voo 1 z ! . ; —
N ] Hvaa 4390V ﬂ | ! _ u M “ | HOLIMS 13$3y-18V1S *
i : rt |
; T e | oUJ ,
L OWHIHL 10HLINOD 10HLINOD, j | ,“ ﬁzo.ru«.—zq " ” ! IHI-" y w
4 | J
NIE  §S3¥d SS3¥d O7 [ - i ; L_L 1 ,
H3ILVM 01 I o g A_w Z1 Nb._\\ Pie L v 9,
H . ; ——
I o _ s :
HOLIN S A— T - f
e —h VAR SCRET ol INIHI 1IMS Oy A BTN P S R “
440-45 1 . IVONIIYLNID W L :
_ 40-40 . LINQ 3AI40 8390V L .. —— ,
¢ A i i .
dnvl ; nig ) i ; _ | _ —i i * |
] — HOLIMS | Lo ! ; el o
A 0a — ’ gra)snd ! ozzm.: R | | | RN
14 | 13S3y-.8vis , sSHy H012310dd | | | » —o-NG N
: S~ TYN¥3LX3 C -] | | i HOLIMS E
AVI3Y 2 e~ na iy W
sy s e HOLIMS v R AM_MU _ _ | | “_
t v R TTe ot DT , N
< AVI3Y 1nods ! i L ! 1n0ds
; , W HILIMS
| | =T
, 3]

Lcu@ ‘

14v1s

IN3IHYNAD
HOSSIULWOD

SLINN L70A O¥Z-00Z NO d3SN IHIM Q3u=u Nk

SLINA L10A 0Z4-00L NO G3SN JUIM 3LIHM=M Ak

43Ilvm 01 _
T041NOD ‘

Jinssivd

|5

! AV13Q 8390V

[0uin03 |

C | 3¥NSSI U4 | |
. | | A
”A , m ¢\N \m !
[ :n\ )
—

|
—

TO¥INOD

:
snssan 01 |,

na

AN760AE-1A (115/60/1) Air-Cooled Models

AUGUST, 1986
Page 16



AN760 THE PARTS ILLUSIRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

Relay B added after Julv 1984 nrod.ction - See page 19

4012V 10D

}?

HOAt T

e S— ININDLIMS O
S ¢ T Avady WONAINLNDD
1 440-NO
” L A 4 1IN 1ATHQ 439NV
: dNY
I i
| il HOLIMS |
— L.__ouT‘J|ll_ — FIR)Ivisnd

v /8 i i

! p 43538-14VLS v$yy H0133103d
M ™~ YNH31X3

L

!

)

A3ANNOUD 38 1SN 1INN SIHL
: 3Q0W DNIIVIN 301 TVNHON

H0SSIHIWOD

ELILLY ,\ /xmm:,;

, NI NMOHS ST0HLNOD TV

*

| OWHIHL TOYINOD 10YLNOD!

NNy

$534g SS3dd Oi

43LVM 01
TOHINOD
\p SS3Hd M

N8

Low « !
O P

[N

ﬁ

_N.%— I

<
AV13Q 439NV

9
Avi3ay
13534-1YV1S & & Ioh_wsm

' v 8 el

ﬁ
“

|
(]

dNvY

AVI3M

1
|
|

7 NO G3dIND3Y¥ S3snd

_

HOd4 AddNS MIMOd

SLIND
170A OP2-Q0T

30 S30iS H108

QYN SNOILDINNOD
m A1ddNS HIMOd m.
f4—— OSLHW

[T00-0SO0IEV]
| 3zis asna xvm |
of SRy AINO
| wod 3ividawvn 33s| SHOLINANOD
“.iao,,L" ¥3ddo9 asn
SLINN L10A

| XO08 NGILINAT NI
0Z1-004 HO4 AVddNS

U3IMOd 30 30IS ANIT NO
AINO Q3IYINO3Y 3ISNS

T ey

[wosovinoa] |

1nQds

INIYUND
YO0SSIU4WOD

SLINA L110A O¥Z-007 NO 03SN JMIM aTy=u M

SLINN 170A 0Z4-006 NO GISA FHIM ILiHM=m Ak

JUNSSIYd

TOYLNOD |

AV13Q ¥3ONV

[ouinod |

1 3¥NSS3IYUd ! _
Ly vt
| Y2

HILIMS

r
| qosinos |

1
E@.mmuxw L]

T04LINOD

ETTIIY SI.:

AN760WE-1A (115/60/1) Water-Cooled Models

AUGUST, 1986
Page 17



S AND PARTS LISTS

1Un

AN760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRAT

zL

d3aaNnoUd 349 1SNKW LINN SIHL

3A0N ONIMVIN 301 TVINHON
NI NMOHS ST0HLNGD TV

L00-v602ZEV]

ﬁ 3ZIS ISNd "XVYA _

UNY SININIHINO3H
{ 39VLI0A HISOMd |

AINO

s sin = SHOLONANOD

{

SLINA LI0A 0T34 =00 NO QISN JYIM JLlHM =M *

JAUSNI G3LVYI0T

|
| | "43ddod 3sn
4 L___ !
} |
N )
@s T34l !
& 3AlNG )zwg:- N i X08 NOILONNT
| Lon -
i n_Jz rm Mo 4 HOLIMS 13534-1UV.S
\HOLIVINGD 0 1 xm;*_ N
W0 JHOSSIHANGD 7 | _ o { | wa
T e L [Wo1oviN0d] |
N Av13Q y3onY , i ;
1 , W
A _mzmﬂ INOD  OWHAWL  TOHINOD ] |
R e e v |
ONIHILIMS 14 | i
usivmon M SO WINLILNID ,r W
wosin 1INN 3AI¥Q ¥30NV |
K v AT ¥ILVM 01 *
340-M0 | ¥ AVI3Y
T04INOD
440-N0 lisnd 3¥NSSIAd
ASes * sjuy/ 401231044 i f
F | |
anvy TYNY¥3ILXI — B ! i
HOLMS S| J |
. ¥ AV 3W \J_oo\n - —,, [, A 3 v ,_ ﬁﬂ ne o
13534-LUVLS Sy * ﬂ LL |
N1 NV |
. [ W D n0ds -
vaviae 7 3 10K Vil | HOLIMS |
1353u-4HYLS o e HOLIMS %lml‘r wa T O t—s——o—1—
s A\ - CW © Vi
v [] € | ¥ . W ﬁ [3 .N._ z\x* | [ ’ i
anv) ¥ A¥VAY 4104d% f E : —*, : 'J — m '3 ng—
I | z
i YCREL] W _ Lo H ,w M _ Lo H
=o® INT¥¥ND A [Aviad i | [Avaae
L
, i ||1uvis 40SSIUIN0D na Av13a ¥39nv R v
1 o [081n02 | !
SLINR L10A 0¥Z-00Z HO G3SN 3uim XIv1e =g K : _ JUNSSIA ! A —
SLINN L10A 072-007 NO 035N Tuim 03¥=u Ak JIsmm wo VISR b \_,L T
X0® 10HINOD 40 TH_..““\I\ _

1YLASOWMIHL N1

‘310N

_I-I-

ANT760AE-1C (115/60/1) Air-Cooled Models

AUGUST, 1986

Page 18



AN760 THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIGINS AND PARTS LISTS

AGIANNOHUD 349 1SN LINN SIHL _FOOIWQONﬂﬂ
!
e 300 DNIMYW 30| TYWHON | s, ATNO
= ) NI NMOHS STOHLINOD TV | vog e ads | SHOLONANOD
_ |
z [ I

4

y
|

X088 NOILINAFr

|

1
i
!
T
»

HOLOVINOD

HOSSIUINGD

€ Z +
AY13Q H3ISNY | )

7 =
| [T NS ER9™ uaddoD 3ASN
I
|
I
|

AUGUST, 1986
Page 19

=

= u/m e HOLIMS 13S3H-1HVLS
S — b1}
[wo1oviN0d g | T
A i
i | Aviau 1 1 %n
INOD  OWMIHL \_, S W) \ e
Lo , 1,1 !
SSae e ss3ud 01 ;, ONINI LIMS v ! ! u
=08INGD WINAININID
$S3ud
uniing . \ LINN 3AI40 #4390V .
——4 L -]
Z72-NO (h»(Jwﬂ \ EUP‘; O.—
TOHLINOD
! FrR)aisnd 1A0SSINA |
Wi i csy ¥019310Md Y !
! = TYNYILX]I
v AVI3E N ﬁ._.:sm
L ' i al 3
_ 4 Q _ PWWWEIPEGPM b A _
" n+ ¥ iNods
AESAEL]
,_ 138AH-LUVLS s HOLIMS | “ HOLIMS
w vo \Ps ¢ e 4 N7
dny Y AYI3d 1N0ds !
|
i IXAEL]
ng
* &v@ ELEL LIS Av13a #2390V
K o1|| 19V1S HOSSIUINOD [Fouinos |
na 1 3WNSSIUd !
- 78 e -
SUNN L10A O¥Z-DOZ NO QISN 3BIM MOV * 0s2um No | TIVISOREWT _
S1iINN L70A 0FZ-00Z NO G3SN FHIM 03U =Y * XOB 10HINOD 40 L] _ T
10A 0Z1-004 NO GISN 3HIM FLIHM=M XK VISOWUINLNIG 4 * J0¥LNOD OULNOGD
SLINN LI0A OT1-00L N = A I - I N 1 041
‘310N | 1 3uNSSav4 1M | _ﬁ.:.mﬂ..._ o,_l__

o

AN760WE-1C (115/60/1) Water-Cooled Models



